NK Stinjan
Pula

06.09.2024 19:00
07.09.2024 17:30
07.09.2024 17:30
07.09.2024 17:30
08.09.2024 10:30
08.09.2024 17:30

14.09.2024 17:00
14.09.2024 17:00
15.09.2024 10:30
15.09.2024 17:00
15.09.2024 17:00
15.09.2024 17:00

18.09.2024 17:00
18.09.2024 17:00
18.09.2024 17:00
18.09.2024 17:00
18.09.2024 17:00
25.09.2024 17:00

21.09.2024 16:30
21.09.2024 16:30
21.09.2024 16:30
22.09.2024 10:30
22.09.2024 16:30
22.09.2024 16:30

28.09.2024 16:30
28.09.2024 16:30
28.09.2024 16:30
29.09.2024 10:30
29.09.2024 16:30
29.09.2024 16:30

05.10.2024 16:00
05.10.2024 16:00
06.10.2024 10:30
06.10.2024 16:00
06.10.2024 16:00
06.10.2024 16:00

12.10.2024 15:00
12.10.2024 15:00
12.10.2024 15:00
13.10.2024 10:30
13.10.2024 16:00
13.10.2024 16:00

Sezona 2024/2025, seniori, nastupi u prvom dijelu natjecanja

Vinez
Potpic¢an
Marcana
Stinjan
Pula
Visnjan

Svetvin€enat
Stinjan
Potpican

Dajla

Vrsar
Rovinjsko Selo

Mar€ana
Vinez
Visnjan
Pula
Vodnjan
Stinjan

Svetvincenat
Stinjan
Potpic¢an
Marcana

Vrsar
Rovinjsko Selo

Stinjan
Pula
Vodnjan
Vinez
Visnjan
Dajla

Stinjan
Potpican
Svetvincenat
Rovinjsko Selo
Marcana
Vinez

Stinjan
Vodnjan
Dajla
Vrsar
Visnjan
Pula

Kolo 1
NK Iskra - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Mar¢ana - NK Istra-Pula
NK Stinjan - NK Dajla
NK Veli Vrh - NK Vodnjan
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Vrsar

Kolo 2
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Vodnjan
NK Istra-Pula - NK Iskra
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK MarCana
NK Dajla - NK Veli Vrh
NK Vrsar - NK Stinjan
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK ViSnjan 1957

Kolo 3
NK Mar&ana - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Iskra - NK Potpi¢an-Uc¢ka 72
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Istra-Pula
NK Veli Vrh - NK Vrsar
NK Vodnjan - NK Dajla
NK Stinjan - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo

Kolo 4
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Dajla
NK Istra-Pula - NK Stinjan
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Visnjan 1957
NK Mar¢ana - NK Iskra
NK Vrsar - NK Vodnjan
NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Veli Vrh

Kolo 5
NK Stinjan - NK Potpiéan-Ugka 72
NK Veli Vrh - NK Istra-Pula
NK Vodnjan - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Iskra - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Mar€ana
NK Dajla - NK Vrsar

Kolo 6
NK Istra-Pula - NK Vodnjan
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Veli Vrh
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Vrsar
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Dajla
NK Maréana - NK Stinjan
NK Iskra - NK Vi$njan 1957

Kolo 7
NK Stinjan - NK Iskra
NK Vodnjan - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72
NK Dajla - NK Istra-Pula
NK Vrsar - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Veli Vrh - NK Mar&ana

Stinjan, 08.6.2025.

0:1
0:0
1:3
7:0
0:3
1:1

1:0
4:3
2:2
1:1
1:3
3:1

0:0
1:1
1:4
1:2
3:2
3.0

2:0
0:0
3.0
1:3
0:2
0:1

4:3
3.0
2:0
0:4
0:1
5:1

1:0
1:0
2:2
3:3
0:3
0:2

3.0
2:0
0:1
2:1
1:3
1:3



17.10.2024 16:30
19.10.2024 15:30
19.10.2024 15:30
19.10.2024 15:30
20.10.2024 15:30
20.10.2024 15:30

26.10.2024 15:30
26.10.2024 15:30
26.10.2024 15:30
27.10.2024 10:00
27.10.2024 14:30
27.10.2024 14:30

02.11.2024 14:30
02.11.2024 14:30
03.11.2024 10:30
03.11.2024 14:30
03.11.2024 14:30
03.11.2024 14:30

09.11.2024 14:30
09.11.2024 14:30
10.11.2024 10:30
10.11.2024 14:00
10.11.2024 14:00
10.11.2024 14:00

16.11.2024 14:00
16.11.2024 14:00
16.11.2024 14:00
16.11.2024 15:00
16.11.2024 16:00
20.11.2024 18:00

23.11.2024 14:00
23.11.2024 14:00
23.11.2024 15:00
24.11.2024 10:30
24.11.2024 14:00
24.11.2024 14:00

30.11.2024 14:00
30.11.2024 14:00
30.11.2024 15:00
30.11.2024 15:00
01.12.2024 10:30
01.12.2024 13:30

01.03.2025 15:00
01.03.2025 15:00
01.03.2025 15:00
02.03.2025 10:30
02.03.2025 15:00
02.03.2025 15:00

Visnjan
Svetvin€enat
Stinjan
Potpican
Marc¢ana
Vinez

Stinjan
Pula
Vodnjan
Rovinj
Dajla
Pore¢

Svetvin€enat
Potpican
Stinjan
Marcana
Vinez
Visnjan

Pula
Vodnjan
Stinjan
Dajla
Funtana
Rovinj

Svetvin€enat
Stinjan
Vodnjan

Dajla
Rovinjsko Selo
Funtana

Vodnjan
Vinez
Pula
Marcana
Stinjan
Visnjan

Potpican

Pula

Rovinjsko Selo
Funtana

Dajla
Svetvin€enat

Dajla
Vodnjan
Stinjan
Vinez
Pula
Visnjan

Kolo 8
NK Vignjan 1957 - NK Stinjan

NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo

NK Istra-Pula - NK Vrsar

NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Dajla
NK Mar¢ana - NK Vodnjan

NK Iskra - NK Veli Vrh

Kolo 9
NK Stinjan - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Veli Vrh - NK ViSnjan 1957
NK Vodnjan - NK Iskra
NK Miladost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Istra-Pula
NK Dajla - NK Mar¢ana
NK Vrsar - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72

Kolo 10
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Istra-Pula

NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo

NK Stinjan - NK Veli Vrh

NK Mar€ana - NK Vrsar

NK Iskra - NK Dajla

NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Vodnjan

Kolo 11
NK Veli Vrh - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Vodnjan - NK Stinjan
NK Istra-Pula - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72
NK Dajla - NK Visnjan 1957
NK Vrsar - NK Iskra
NK Miladost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Mar¢ana

Kolo 12
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Potpi¢an-Uc¢ka 72
NK Istra-Pula - NK Mar¢ana
NK Vodnjan - NK Veli Vrh
NK Dajla - NK Stinjan
NK Miladost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Iskra
NK Vrsar - NK Visnjan 1957

Kolo 13
NK Vodnjan - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Iskra - NK Istra-Pula
NK Veli Vrh - NK Dajla
NK Marc¢ana - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72
NK Stinjan - NK Vrsar
NK Vi$njan 1957 - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo

Kolo 14
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Iskra
NK Istra-Pula - NK Vi$njan 1957
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Stinjan
NK Vrsar - NK Veli Vrh
NK Dajla - NK Vodnjan
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Mar¢ana

Kolo 15
NK Dajla - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Vodnjan - NK Vrsar
NK Stinjan - NK Istra-Pula
NK Iskra - NK Mar€ana
NK Veli Vrh - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Vidnjan 1957 - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72

1:2
3:1
1:1
0:2
0:1
1:0

4:1
4:0
5:0
1:0
3.0
1:1

2:0
2:0
3:1
0:0
2:3
1:1

2:4
1:4
1:4
71
2:0
5:2

1:0
2:1
5:2
1:5
3.0
3:1

2:6
1:0
1:3
1:0
9:0
3.0

0:1
6:0
3:2
2:3
2:0
2:0

1:0
2:1
0:0
3.0
0:3
1:2



08.03.2025 15:00
08.03.2025 15:00
08.03.2025 15:00
09.03.2025 10:30
09.03.2025 15:00
09.03.2025 15:00

15.03.2025 15:30
15.03.2025 15:30
16.03.2025 10:30
16.03.2025 15:30
18.04.2025 18:00
19.04.2025 17:00

22.03.2025 15:30
22.03.2025 15:30
23.03.2025 10:30
23.03.2025 15:30
23.03.2025 15:30
01.04.2025 18:00

29.03.2025 15:30
29.03.2025 15:30
29.03.2025 15:30
30.03.2025 10:30
30.03.2025 16:30
30.03.2025 16:30

05.04.2025 17:00
05.04.2025 17:00
05.04.2025 17:00
06.04.2025 10:30
06.04.2025 17:00
06.04.2025 17:00

12.04.2025 17:00
12.04.2025 17:00
12.04.2025 17:00
13.04.2025 10:30
13.04.2025 17:00
13.04.2025 17:00

26.04.2025 17:30
26.04.2025 17:30
26.04.2025 17:30
26.04.2025 17:30
26.04.2025 17:30
26.04.2025 17:30

Potpican
Stinjan
Rovinjsko Selo
Svetvin€enat
Krnica

Vrsar

Vodnjan
Pula
Vrsar
Dajla
Visnjan
Stinjan

Potpican

Pula

Rovinjsko Selo
Vinez

Kuijiéi
Svetvin€enat

Rovinjsko Selo
Vrsar

Dajla

Stinjan
Vodnjan

Pula

Svetvin€enat
Vinez
Potpican
Stinjan
Visnjan
Krnica

Stinjan
Rovinjsko Selo
Vodnjan

Pula

Vrsar

Dajla

Svetvin€enat
Stinjan
Visnjan
Vinez

Krnica
Potpican

Podaci iz COMET sustava

Kolo 16
NK Potpi¢an-Ugka 72 - NK Stinjan
NK Istra-Pula - NK Veli Vrh
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Vodnjan
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Iskra
NK Mar€ana - NK Visnjan 1957
NK Vrsar - NK Dajla

Kolo 17
NK Vodnjan - NK Istra-Pula
NK Veli Vrh - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72
NK Vrsar - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Dajla - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Vidnjan 1957 - NK Iskra
NK Stinjan - NK Mar&ana

Kolo 18
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Vodnjan
NK Istra-Pula - NK Dajla
NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Vrsar
NK Iskra - NK Stinjan
NK Mar€ana - NK Veli Vrh
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Vis§njan 1957

Kolo 19
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Vrsar - NK Istra-Pula
NK Dajla - NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72
NK Stinjan - NK Vignjan 1957
NK Vodnjan - NK Mar¢ana
NK Veli Vrh - NK Iskra

Kolo 20
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Stinjan
NK Iskra - NK Vodnjan
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Vrsar
NK Istra-Pula - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Veli Vrh
NK Mar¢ana - NK Dajla

Kolo 21
NK Istra-Pula - NK Smoljanci Sloboda
NK Miadost Rovinjsko Selo - NK Potpi¢an-U¢ka 72
NK Vodnjan - NK ViSnjan 1957
NK Veli Vrh - NK Stinjan
NK Vrsar - NK Mar¢ana
NK Dajla - NK Iskra

Kolo 22
NK Smoljanci Sloboda - NK Veli Vrh
NK Stinjan - NK Vodnjan
NK Visnjan 1957 - NK Dajla
NK Iskra - NK Vrsar
NK Mar¢ana - NK Mladost Rovinjsko Selo
NK Potpi¢an-Ucka 72 - NK Istra-Pula

Pripremio Bojan Vuk

1:1
0:4
1:2
0:0
1:0
1:3

8:0
0:1
1:2
1:1
0:4
1:1

0:0
3:1
1:0
0:6
2:1
3.0

1:2
2:0
1:0
2:0
2:0
0:1

3.0
3:1
0:0
1:3
1:3
0:1

0:1
2:0
3.0
0:2
1:0
2:0

5:1
2:4
0:6
0:1
2:2
2:1



